
Lilla Mälarcupen 2011

Västerås, 2011-11-05 - 06

Age Group

Flickor Yngre
LISTWRITER Weight class

42kg
TOURNAMENT LIST
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Pool
Platz

Rank

Pool A

1 Nilla Fors Tyringe BK
VT 4:0

52
1:30

03
1:17

04
 1  5  1  5 0 5.III

2 Hanna Åström Västerås BK
0:40

01
4:00

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Amanda Engman Väsby BK
VP 9:4

34
VT 4:1

51 LL
 2  8  3 13 0 1.I

4 Fanny Gårdnäs Mölntorps IK
6:00

13
VP 4:0

32
VT 5:0

51
 2  9  4 13 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Minna Vainikainen AK Stålpojkarna
1:10

02
4:00

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Julia Alden Norrköping BK
VT 4:0

51
2:57

04
VT 3:0

53
 2 10  2  7 0 4.II

3 Konstantina Ntonti Huddinge BK
1:04

04
VP 8:0

31
1:10

02
 1  3  2  8 0 6.III

4 Blanca Holmqvist Västerås BK
VT 4:0

53
GS 12:0

42 LL
 2  9  3 16 2 2.I

Fixtures  Pool A  Round III

1-4 Nilla Fors - Fanny Gårdnäs

3-LL Amanda Engman (Freilos)

Fixtures  Pool B  Round III

2-3 Julia Alden - Konstantina Ntonti

4-LL Blanca Holmqvist (Freilos)

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 4 Fanny Gårdnäs Mölntorps IK 3 3.PS 3:0

Pool B 2 Julia Alden Norrköping BK 0 4.04:00

Pool A 3 Amanda Engman Väsby BK 5 1.SS 4:3

Pool B 4 Blanca Holmqvist Västerås BK 0 2.01:56
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